April 11, 2016

Joyce Cooling & Heating, Inc. 51 Lake Street Nashua, NH 03060 TEL: 603-882-4244

E-MAIL: sales@joycecool.com

Joyce Cooling & Heating Awarded for Oustanding Service by Lennox International

Nashua, NH – Joyce Cooling & Heating, Inc. was recently awarded for the company's twenty years of outstanding service by Lennox International, a national manufacturer of climate control products. This award recognizes Joyce Cooling & Heating's decades of providing exceptional customer service and quality products to their customers.

Joyce Cooling & Heating Inc. President, Tony Joyce, and Sales Engineer, Shaun Dougherty traveled to Atlantic City to receive the award, which was presented by Lennox International Spokesperson, Dave Lennox.

After the award ceremony Tony Joyce commented on what this meant to Joyce Cooling & Heating, "I am proud of the team we have put together at Joyce Cooling & Heating, as we have continued to provide outstanding customer service for years. This couldn't have been possible without every one of them going above and beyond to serve our customers."

Joyce Cooling & Heating Inc. has also received the Centurion award and Dealer of the Year award for their outstanding service.

###

Joyce Cooling & Heating, Inc. offers comfort systems for homes and offices. The company sells, installs and repairs most brands of cooling and heating systems. Joyce Cooling & Heating Inc. can be contacted at 51 Lake Street, Nashua, NH Tel: 603-882-4244; Web: www.joycecool.com



**Photo enclosed; Lennox International Award Ceremony (L to R: Shaun Dougherty, Joyce Cooling & Heating Sales Engineer, Dave Lennox, Lennox International Spokesperson, Tony Joyce, Joyce Cooling & Heating President)